
https://www.televes.com

1

SC/APC optische
Dämpfungsglied
1310/1550nm 15dB

Optischer Dämpfungsglied 15dB in 1310/1550nm,
ausgestattet mit SC/APC-Anschluss. Dient zur
Anpassung der Eingangspegel.

Ref.Nr. 236413

Art.Nr. ODG15-SC

EAN13 8424450256022

Physische Daten

Nettogewicht 10,00 g

Bruttogewicht 10,00 g

Breite 39,00 mm

Höhe 9,00 mm

Tiefe 13,00 mm

Bauteilgewicht 10,00 g

Verpackung

Karton 1 Stk.
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